Rev. Date 040218           © 2018 MacroAir Technologies          Toll Free: 866 668 3247          Fax: 909 890 2313          www.macroairfans.com          9© 2021 MacroAir Technologies          Toll Free: 866 668 3247          Fax: 909 890 2313          www.macroairfans.com          Rev. 210525
AirVolution
• Integrated Gearmotor
• Clearcoat anodized airfoil blades
• Variable Frequency Drive – Forward, reverse, variable
speed and capable of Building Automation Integration
(with AirLynk upgrade) and fire alarm
• Digital wall controller with fault code access
• Safety Components: safety cable, Universal Mount
with guy wires, blade retainer links
STANDARD FEATURES
Item # Voltage Options Qty
2xx1-MA 208-240V Single Phase, 50/60 Hz
2xx3-MA 208-240V Three Phase, 50/60 Hz
4xx3-MA 480V Three Phase, 50/60 Hz
Item # Diameter Qty
MY08-0100-MA 8 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY10-0100-MA 10 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY12-0100-MA 12 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY14-0100-MA 14 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY16-0100-MA 16 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY18-0100-MA 18 ft Power Unit, 1.0 HP
MY20-0150-MA 20 ft Power Unit, 1.5 HP
MY24-0200-MA 24 ft Power Unit, 2.0 HP
STEP 1: DIAMETERS
STEP 2: VOLTAGE